Product Name: Angiotensin Il HUMAN

High Performance Liquid Chromatography

Analysis Information

Product Name: Angiotensin Il HUMAN
Operator. David

Injection Date: 01/22/2025 12:30:38
Batch No.: 11

MWDI1A, Sig=214,4 Ref=360, 100

2500 ‘m

22501 %

20004

17501

15001
2 12501
=)

10007

750

5004 %

2501 | L

() —
I 2 3 1 5 b ? 8 9 0 12
[min]

Rank RetTime(min) Area(mAU*s) Area %
1 5.448 8671.12 98.48
2 5.589 133.94 1.52

FOR RESEARCH PURPOSES ONLY.



NOT FOR HUMAN, VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC OR THERAPEUTIC USE.
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